Bus

Coach Service 502 Bideford - Victoria,london

Direction

Victoria Park Coach Stop — London Victoria Coach Station

Arrivals

14 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Park Coach Stop

Pottery Lane

New Inn

Garage

Bus Station

Broad Street

Bus Station

Post Office

County Hall

Verriers

Bus Station

Bus Station

West Cromwell Road / Tesco

London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

Route schedule

Go to website

Victoria Park Coach Stop — London Victoria Coach Station

Arrivals

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Victoria Park Coach Stop
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 7 hour 5 min

e Derby

Lichfield
! : Leicester

Birmingham

08:05

08:05

08:05

07:55-08:05

07:55-08:05

08:05

08:05

Pete rbt::rrsl.'qh

ot SEl
L Conentry. o
Cambridge
‘Worcester r"‘"""":]_
Hereford c K"}f"e"
Gloucester
Creford St Albans
Swansea
Cardiff Longion
Bristol
ot Salisbury
. Winchester
; Sauthampton
h Brightan

Parismauth

Exeter

Plymouth

@ OpenStrestMap contributors

B 502 — Bideford - Victoria,london

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-502-2190051322-359782083
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-502-2190051322-359782083
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-502-2190051322-359782083

Direction
Victoria Coach Station — Victoria Park Coach Stop

12 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Coach Station

Heathrow Central Bus Station

Bus Station

County Hall

Post Office

Bus Station

King Street

Bus Station

Garage

New Inn

Pottery Lane

Victoria Park Coach Stop

Route schedule
Victoria Coach Station — Victoria Park Coach Stop

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Victoria Coach Station
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 25 min

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

10:30


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-502-2190051322-359782083

Direction
Bus Station — London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

10 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Broad Street

Bus Station

Post Office

County Hall

Verriers

Bus Station

Heathrow Central Bus Station

West Cromwell Road / Tesco

London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

Route schedule

Bus Station — London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bus Station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 6 hour 5 min

06:00-06:15

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00-06:15

06:15

06:15


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-502-2190051322-359782083

Direction
Victoria Coach Station — Bus Station

9 stops

Open route schedule

Victoria Coach Station

Heathrow Central Bus Station

Bus Station

Verriers

County Hall

Post Office

Bus Station

King Street

Bus Station

Route schedule
Victoria Coach Station — Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Victoria Coach Station
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 5 hour 35 min

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-502-2190051322-359782083

Direction Route schedule

Victoria Coach Station — Victoria Park Coach Stop Victoria Coach Station — Victoria Park Coach Stop
13 stops Monday 13:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:30
Victoria Coach Station

Wednesday 13:30
Bus Station

Thursday 13:30
Bus Station

Friday 13:30
Verriers
County Hall Saturday 13:30
Post Office Sunday 13:30
Bus Station

Route info
King Street Direction: Victoria Coach Station

. Stops: 13

Bus Station

Trip Duration: 6 hour 40 min
Garage
New Inn

Pottery Lane

Victoria Park Coach Stop


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-502-2190051322-359782083

Direction Route schedule

Victoria Park Coach Stop — London Victoria Coach Station Victoria Park Coach Stop — London Victoria Coach Station
Arrivals Arrivals
13 stops Monday 11:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:00
Victoria Park Coach Stop

Wednesday 11:00
Pottery Lane

Thursday 10:15-11:00
New Inn

Friday 10:15-11:00
Garage
Bus Station Saturday 11:00
Broad Street Sunday 11:00
Bus Station

Route info
Post Office Direction: Victoria Park Coach Stop

Stops: 13
County Hall

Trip Duration: 7 hour 35 min
Bus Station

Heathrow Central Bus Station

West Cromwell Road / Tesco

London Victoria Coach Station Arrivals

502 Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Taunton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-502-2190051322-359782083

